
# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

2 Hailey Moulds TNY I Love Lucy 72.61% 1

1 Ann-Marie Millar TNY Buttons 67.61% 2

Score Placing
5 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds For Sierra 71.72% 1

10 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut 70.17% 2

6 Taralyn Moulds TNY Leap Of Faith 70.17% 3

9 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 68.45% 4

3 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckle 67.41% 5

7 Amelia Austin Victoria Queen Of Hearts 67.07% 6

8 Ryan Simmons Victoria Rock Bottom 66.03% 7

4 Mark Anthony Miller TNY Charlotte Scratch

Score Placing 1st Test Average Entry

2 Hailey Moulds TNY I Love Lucy 70.86% 1 72.61% 71.74% Champion

1 Ann-Marie Millar TNY Buttons 55.52% 2 67.61% 61.57% Reserve

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

1st Test Average Starter

6 Taralyn Moulds TNY Leap Of Faith 69.46% 1 70.17% 69.82% Champion

10 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut 68.39% 2 70.17% 69.28%

9 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 67.86% 3 68.45% 68.16%

5 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds For Sierra 67.14% 4 71.72% 69.43% Reserve

7 Amelia Austin Victoria Queen Of Hearts 65.89% 5 67.07% 66.48%

8 Ryan Simmons Victoria Rock Bottom 65.71% 6 66.03% 65.87%

3 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckle 65.18% 7 67.41% 66.30%

4 Mark Anthony Miller TNY Charlotte Scratch

Score Placing
12 Amy Woolsey TNY Just Call Me Foxy 69.41% 1

11 Katie McCoy - Bridges TNY Serene Dream 67.65% 2

15 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Misty Morning Seven - Eleven 67.50% 3

14 Alyssa Bogardis Victoria Watch Me Go 66.62% 4

16 Lily Solomon TNY Siobhan 65.15% 5

13 Amanda Bach TNY Boogie Back To Texas Scratch

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

1st Test Average Pretraining

11 Katie McCoy - Bridges TNY Serene Dream 67.19% 1 67.65% 67.42% Reserve

12 Amy Woolsey TNY Just Call Me Foxy 67.03% 2 69.41% 68.22% Champion

15 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Misty Morning Seven - Eleven 65.31% 3 67.50% 66.41%

14 Alyssa Bogardis Victoria Watch Me Go 65.16% 4 66.62% 65.89%

16 Lily Solomon TNY Siobhan 63.75% 5 65.15% 64.45%

13 Amanda Bach TNY Boogie Back To Texas Scratch

# Rider Branch Horse Score Placing

9 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 66.50% 1

Score Placing

5   10
Emma Picken                              

Julianna Austin                            
Victoria                   

Diamonds For Sierra                

Magic Peanut 74.00% 1

Score Placing
3 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckle Scratch 1

Score Placing
16 Lily Solomon TNY Siobhan 67.75% 1

12 Amy Woolsey TNY Just Call Me Foxy 67.00% 2

15 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Misty Morning Seven - Eleven 66.00% 3

Score Placing
1

Score Placing

19 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Just Wait 65.54% 1

18 Lilian Barraclough TNY Prince Alamar 62.32% 2

17 Emily Lindsay Rising Star Here Comes The Sun 64.64% Hors Concours

Score Placing
20 Rachel Scott Victoria Come As You Are 65.54% 1

Score Placing 1st Test Average Training

19 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Just Wait 63.00% 1 65.54% 64.27% Champion

18 Lilian Barraclough TNY Prince Alamar 61.40% 2 62.32% 61.86% Reserve

17 Emily Lindsay Rising Star Here Comes The Sun 61.80% Hors Concours

Score Placing 1st Test Average 1st Level

20 Rachel Scott Victoria Come As You Are 64.52% 1 65.54% 65.03% Champion

Score Placing
18 Lilian Barraclough TNY Prince Alamar Scratch 1

Score Placing
12 Amy Woolsey TNY Just Call Me Foxy 67.12% 1

18 Lilian Barraclough TNY Prince Alamar 62.72% 2

19 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Just Wait 61.40% 3
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